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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Director/Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor

Teacher

Before & After School
Coordinator

Teacher

Clerical Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Communication & Development
Coordinator

Teacher

Substitute Teacher Teacher Support
Teacher
Maintenance
Teacher
Translator Food Service
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Department
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Operations
Education

Education

Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Administration

Education
Education
Education
Operations
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Total Wages

$79,886
$69,167
$65,242
$64,136
$60,820
$59,716
$58,653
$54,575
$36,643
$34,934
$32,465
$32,364

$32,184
$31,504
$24,662
$21,932
$21,547
$20,675
$20,481
$18,899

$15,705
$14,828
$14,145
$13,856
$10,636
$9,541
$8,201
$7,367
$4,805



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Teacher Support
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Summer Camp Staff
Athletic Coach
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Teacher Support
Substitute Teacher
Teacher Support
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Operations
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$4,566
$2,200
$2,115
$1,791
$1,635
$1,260
$987
$800
$585
$560
$490
$420
$340
$70
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



