	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director/Principal		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$79,886
2.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$69,167
3.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$65,242
4.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$64,136
5.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$60,820
6.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$59,716
7.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$58,653
8.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$54,575
9.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$36,643
10.	Counselor		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Operations	\$34,934
11.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$32,465
12.	Teacher	Before & After School Coordinator	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$32,364
13.	Clerical	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$32,184
14.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$31,504
15.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$24,662
16.	Substitute Teacher	Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$21,932
17.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$21,547
18.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$20,675
19.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$20,481
20.	Communication & Development Coordinator		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$18,899
21.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$15,705
22.	Substitute Teacher	Teacher Support	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$14,828
23.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$14,145
24.	Maintenance		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Operations	\$13,856
25.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$10,636
26.	Translator	Food Service	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$9,541
27.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$8,201
28.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$7,367
29.	Teacher		Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$4,805

30.	Teacher Support	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$4,566
31.	Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$2,200
32.	Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$2,115
33.	Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$1,791
34.	Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$1,635
35.	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$1,260
36.	Summer Camp Staff	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Operations	\$987
37.	Athletic Coach	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$800
38.	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$585
39.	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$560
40.	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$490
41.	Teacher Support	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$420
42.	Substitute Teacher	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$340
43.	Teacher Support	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Education	\$70
44.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
45.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
46.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
47.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
48.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
49.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
50.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
51.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0
52.	Board Member	Sierra Expeditionary Learning	Administration	\$0